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192453 Adams , Hunter M 12 2013 X
273638 Adams , Katlyn  F 10 2015 X
240492 Adkins , Amandalyn F 12 2013 X
274039 Alexander , Brandon M 10 2015 X
256171 Arnett , Bailey F 12 2013 X
238516 Bailey , Sharon Hope F 11 2014 C
277442 Ball , Alexus F 11 2014 X
223543 Barker , Braeden F 10 2015 X
280180 Barnett , Jhakoby M 10 2015 X
253719 Beach , Jacob M 10 2015 X
289075 Benton , Riley M 9 2016 X
283696 Bevins , Chase M 9 2016 X
173239 Blankenship , Hannah F 12 2013 X
176190 Brown , Ethan M 12 2013 X
238521 Brown , Katelyn F 12 2013 C
277240 Callahan , Austin M 11 2014 X
207100 Campbell , Isaac M 11 2014 X
176183 Canterbury , Brent M 12 2010 X
259705 Canterbury , Madison F 8 - X
215236 Castro , Taylor M 11 2014 X
151786 Claar , Alexis F 10 2015 X
268835 Claar , Jacob M 7 - X
283931 Clark , Makayla F 7 - X
253675 Conley , Cameron M 11 2014 X
265621 Conley , Corissa  F 8 - X
259699 Conley , Morgan F 12 2013 X
207104 Cook , Shane M 11 2014 X
238065 Cremeans , Hunter M 11 2014 X
251244 Daughtery  , Bryanne F 9 2016 X
289077 Denny , Braydin  M 8 - X
259702 Dillon , Rachel F 10 2015 X
171770 Dillow , Jessie M 11 2014 X
228370 Dunn , Megan F 10 2015 X
209858 Ekers , Mark M 11 2014 X
195399 Ekers , Sydney F 11 2014 X/C
265612 Elswick , Amy F 10 2015 X
289079 Elswick , Brandon  M 7 - X
261127 Elswick , Johnny M 10 2015 X
294758 Evans , Andrew M 8 - X
238066 Ferrell , Zach M 10 2015 X
246874 Fields , Brandon M 11 2014 X
238542 Figley , Piper F 11 2013 X/C
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240559 Fitch , Mackenzie F 9 2016 X
265622 Franz Gillum , Laken F 8 - X
248417 Fry , Caleb M 10 2015 X
294783 Gaines , Chris M 8 - X
286908 Greene , Garrett M 10 2015 X
225221 Gussler , Mackenzie F 12 2013 X
228371 Hall , Haily F 10 2015 X
254307 Hamilton , Taylor F 10 2015 X
197947 Hanshaw , Rachel F 9 2016 X
188067 Hill , Cranston M 11 2014 X
294757 Hill , Helena F 8 - X
283932 Hobbs , Charlee F 7 - X
223544 Hobbs , Jordan M 10 2015 X
271679 Hodgson , Lakyn  F 12 2013 X
91853 Humphrey , MacKenzie F 12 2013 X

176180 Hutchinson , Trevor M 12 2013 X
254310 Jenkins , Belle F 9 2016 X
268814 Jenkins , Madison F 11 2014 C
225216 Jenkins , Mirah F 9 2016 X
246873 Jervis  , Shon M 12 2013 X
253713 Jervis , George M 10 2015 X
169935 Johnson , Brett M 12 2013 X
207101 Joiner , Alex M 11 2014 X
289076 Jordan , Eric M 8 - X
253716 Justice , Carson M 11 2014 X
253714 Kearns , Adam M 10 2015 X
207106 Keesee , Tyler M 11 2014 X
177288 Keesee , Zach M 12 2013 X
281671 King , Noah M 10 2015 X
188068 King , Turner M 11 2014 X
218377 Kirkland , Tailey F 9 2016 X/C
176192 Lambert , Nick M 12 2013 X
238528 Lauhon , Delaney F 11 2014 C
287247 Ledford , Preston M 10 2015 X
240556 Long , Adrianna F 12 2013 X
238067 Lowe , Nate M 10 2015 X
287055 Malone , Kodeigh F 8 - X
289080 Manning , Jaxon M 7 - X
188069 Manning , Tanner M 12 2013 X
265613 Maynard , Brooklyn F 11 2014 X
223540 Mays , Jason M 9 2016 X
289074 McCormick , Drew M 9 2016 X
189075 McDaniel , Katie F 12 2013 X
294784 McFann , Brant M 8 - X
166216 McIntyre , Mason M 12 2013 X
240494 McKnight , Kirsten F 10 2015 X
200566 Meeks , Jordan F 9 2016 X
176187 Miller , Bobby M 12 2013 X
266380 Mulkey , Jaycee F 9 2016 X
152590 Mullins , Mamie F 12 2013 X
207103 Neal , Josh M 11 2014 X
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294762 Nelson , Levi M 8 - X
283695 Page , Jacob M 9 2016 X
254308 Prichard , Alexis F 9 2016 X
256813 Rakes , Jordan F 8 - X
283930 Renfroe , Haleigh F 7 - X
207098 Riley , Beau M 11 2014 X
176179 Romine , Dylan M 12 2013 X
165572 Roy , Cassidy F 12 2013 X/C
289078 Roy , Jack M 8 - X
166217 Ruggles , Jonathan M 12 2013 X
259706 Ruggles , Samantha F 8 - X
274040 Sesher , Alex M 9 2016 X
294756 Shaffer , Brianna F 8 - X
197945 Shaffer , Madison F 9 2016 X
279622 Simpson , Robert M 12 2013 X
294760 Smith , Terrick M 9 2016 X
197561 Smithers , Ethan M 11 2014 X
286909 Spears , Danielle F 9 2016 X
275459 Stephens , Matthew M 9 2016 X
253712 Stormes , Jarrod M 10 2015 X
259701 Swed , Brea F 10 2015 X
259703 Tackett , Natalie F 8 - X
253715 Templeton , Tanner M 10 2015 X
274042 Thomas , Wilson M 9 2016 X
165575 Thompson , Abby F 12 2013 C
259698 Thompson , Andreah F 8 - X
165576 Thompson , Tori F 11 2014 X
133435 VanHoose , Ally F 11 2014 X
209242 Virgin , Lauren F 9 2016 X
165408 Virgin , Victoria F 11 2014 X
159431 Ward , Rebecca F 12 2013 C
238537 Weis , Madison F 10 2015 C
259346 Wells , Nick M 9 2016 X
197560 Wenzel , Aaron M 11 2014 X
207105 Wilburn , Bradon M 11 2014 X
151797 Wilkes , Alexis F 10 2015 X
228372 Williams , Tessa F 10 2015 X
240560 Woods , Destiny F 9 2016 C
215242 Wright , Cole M 11 2014 X
265619 Young , Maddy F 12 2013 X



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Fairview (2016-2017)

Verification Code: a8a07ba1342f3f7473bb910ee7881706 2017-04-30 12:47:44
Digitally signed by Lauren A Ellis (lauren.ellis@fairview.kyschools.us) April 30, 2017 12:56:01 PM

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Hunter 
Barker, Braeden 
Beach, Jacob 
Benton, Riley 
Canterbury, Brent 

X Cooke, Seth 
Ekers, Mark 
Hutchinson, Trevor 
Jervis, George 
Johnson, Brett 
Joiner, Alex 
Jordan, Eric 
Keesee, Zach 
King, Noah 
King, Turner 
Ledford, Preston 
Manning, Jaxon 
McCormick, Drew 
McIntyre, Mason 
Miller, Bobby 
Ruggles, Jonathan 
Smith, Terrick 
Stormes, Jarrod 
Wells, Nick 
Wilburn, Bradon 
Wright, Cole 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Hunter 
Beach, Jacob 
Callahan, Austin 
Campbell, Isaac 
Conley, Cameron 
Greene, Garrett 
Jervis, George 

X Johnson, Brett 
Justice, Carson 
Kearns, Adam 
King, Noah 
King, Turner 
Lambert, Nick 
Ledford, Preston 
Lowe, Nate 
Mays, Jason 
McIntyre, Mason 
Neal, Josh 
Romine, Dylan 
Ruggles, Jonathan 
Smithers, Ethan 
Wenzel, Aaron 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Clark, Makayla 
Hamilton, Taylor 
Hanshaw, Rachel 
Hobbs, Charlee 
Humphrey, MacKenzie 

Jenkins, Mirah 
Malone, Kodeigh 
Meeks, Jordan 
Mullins, Mamie 
Rakes, Jordan 
Renfroe, Haleigh 
Shaffer, Madison 
Spears, Danielle 
Wilkes, Alexis 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Beach, Jacob 
Kearns, Adam 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Arnett, Bailey 
Gussler, Mackenzie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bailey, Sharon Hope
Brown, Katelyn 

X Clarke, Emily 
Ekers, Sydney 
Figley, Piper 
Jenkins, Madison 
Kirkland, Tailey 
Lauhon, Delaney 
Roy, Cassidy 
Thompson, Abby 
Ward, Rebecca 
Weis, Madison 
Woods, Destiny 

Varsity
Football

Alexander, Brandon 
X Artrip, Evan 

Barnett, Jhakoby 
Beach, Jacob 
Brown, Ethan 
Callahan, Austin 
Campbell, Isaac 
Canterbury, Brent 
Castro, Taylor 

X Caudill, Dominque 
Cook, Shane 

X Cooke, Seth 
Cremeans, Hunter 
Ekers, Mark 
Elswick, Johnny 
Ferrell, Zach 
Fields, Brandon 
Hobbs, Jordan 
Hutchinson, Trevor 

Jervis, George 
Jervis , Shon 
Johnson, Brett 
Joiner, Alex 
Keesee, Tyler 
Lambert, Nick 

X Lemaster, John 
Lowe, Nate 
Manning, Tanner 
McIntyre, Mason 
Miller, Bobby 
Neal, Josh 

X Perez, Antonio 
X Porter, Austin 

Riley, Beau 
Romine, Dylan 
Ruggles, Jonathan 
Sesher, Alex 

X Smithers, Ethan 
Stephens, Matthew 
Thomas, Wilson 
Wenzel, Aaron 
Wilburn, Bradon 
Wright, Cole 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Canterbury, Madison 
Claar, Alexis 
Conley, Morgan 
Dillon, Rachel 
Dunn, Megan 
Ekers, Sydney 
Hall, Haily 
Humphrey, MacKenzie 
Kirkland, Tailey 
Rakes, Jordan 
Roy, Cassidy 
Ruggles, Samantha 
Tackett, Natalie 
Thompson, Andreah 
Thompson, Tori 
VanHoose, Ally 
Williams, Tessa 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Adams, Hunter 
Conley, Cameron 
Hill, Cranston 
King, Turner 
Manning, Tanner 
McIntyre, Mason 
Smithers, Ethan 
Wright, Cole 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Fitch, Mackenzie 
Humphrey, MacKenzie 
Kirkland, Tailey 
Virgin, Lauren 
Virgin, Victoria 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Dillow, Jessie 
Evans, Andrew 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ball, Alexus 
X Blankenship, Hannah 

Figley, Piper 
Hill, Helena 
Shaffer, Brianna 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Cook, Shane 
Elswick, Johnny 
Ferrell, Zach 
Gaines, Chris 
McFann, Brant 
Riley, Beau 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Ball, Alexus 
Hanshaw, Rachel 
Maynard, Brooklyn 

X Mulkey, Emalee 
X Mulkey, Jaycee 

Prichard, Alexis 
Shaffer, Madison 
Swed, Brea 
Young, Maddy 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adkins, Amandalyn 
Blankenship, Hannah 
Claar, Alexis 
Dunn, Megan 
Ekers, Sydney 
Elswick, Amy 
Figley, Piper 
Franz Gillum, Laken 
Hodgson, Lakyn  
Humphrey, MacKenzie 
Jenkins, Belle 
Maynard, Brooklyn 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Fairview (2016-2017 continued)

Verification Code: a8a07ba1342f3f7473bb910ee7881706 2017-04-30 12:47:44
Digitally signed by Lauren A Ellis (lauren.ellis@fairview.kyschools.us) April 30, 2017 12:56:01 PM

McDaniel, Katie 
McKnight, Kirsten 
Shaffer, Madison 
Tackett, Natalie 
Young, Maddy 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Beach, Jacob 
Claar, Jacob 
Elswick, Johnny 
Fry, Caleb 
Simpson, Robert 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ball, Alexus 
Daughtery , Bryanne 
Long, Adrianna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Barker, Braeden 
Beach, Jacob 
Benton, Riley 
Claar, Jacob 
Denny, Braydin  
Elswick, Brandon  
Jervis, George 
Joiner, Alex 
Jordan, Eric 

X Keesee, Zach 
King, Noah 
Ledford, Preston 
Manning, Jaxon 
McCormick, Drew 
Nelson, Levi 
Roy, Jack 
Smith, Terrick 
Stormes, Jarrod 
Wells, Nick 
Wilburn, Bradon 
Wright, Cole 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Beach, Jacob 
Bevins, Chase 
Callahan, Austin 
Campbell, Isaac 
Conley, Cameron 
Greene, Garrett 
Jervis, George 

X Johnson, Brett 
Justice, Carson 
Kearns, Adam 
King, Noah 

King, Turner 
Lambert, Nick 
Ledford, Preston 
Lowe, Nate 
Mays, Jason 
Neal, Josh 
Page, Jacob 
Smithers, Ethan 
Templeton, Tanner 
Wenzel, Aaron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Clark, Makayla 
Hamilton, Taylor 
Hanshaw, Rachel 
Hobbs, Charlee 
Jenkins, Mirah 
Malone, Kodeigh 
Meeks, Jordan 
Rakes, Jordan 
Renfroe, Haleigh 
Shaffer, Madison 
Spears, Danielle 
Wilkes, Alexis 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Katlyn  
Conley, Corissa  
Elswick, Amy 
Franz Gillum, Laken 

X Hall, Haily 
Hodgson, Lakyn  
Jenkins, Belle 
Kirkland, Tailey 
Maynard, Brooklyn 
McKnight, Kirsten 
Mulkey, Jaycee 
Ruggles, Samantha 
Shaffer, Madison 
Tackett, Natalie 


